
1 NUUNAW[

2 NLBENRU dAUW H7  24 24

3 LINENRU WEB 10H 20 44

4 ILNNOSU WEBER 10H 16 60

5 EAJCIR[ ALUNIONS 8H  77 137

6 QPXEETY REINJECtA K5  118 255

7 QSRAREX TYPEE 14K 50 305

8 GIAETHU AXEES O11 72 377

9 GDDRESU HUTIA L1  26 403

10 TQAAONU DEUGS 11D 27 430

11 MFAGNOT QUADO D8  42 472

12 LEGEMOR FOHNAT 1J  36 508

13 FHEKMMO GRELEE N10 28 536

14 RNEIPII KEN N6  32 568

15 FBVIMII PINIERE E7  24 592

16 VFZIROI IMBU J5  25 617

17 DHVOLIU FRITZ 3I  42 659

18 DOVLLIU HO 2N  22 681

19 IDALOTU VOL M7  20 701

20 DNCTTEV TOULADI 4C  75 776

21 MCNRETT VEND 5B  26 802

22 NRASETT MEC 3B  23 825

23 LAEMSOS TERSANT 14B 78 903

24 SAMOS tELEX 12K 26 929

ASSO O6  21 950

Coup

lundi 24 octobre 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


